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Bib
463
330
203

Bib
183
138
47
11
52
176
252

Bib
908
41

87

240
122
173
196
140
514
517
915

Bib
473
120
214
174
468
362
907
513
284
471
515
290
38

478
111
492

Bib
42
285

Bib
416
142
904
188
911
261
918
132
154
289
379

Bib
401
279
274
916
169
102
139
271
464
512
55

Bib
95
167
29
48
338
141
182
63
66
377

A Elite - Hub Cycle Centre A Elite
Name

Toby Evans

Jamie Campbell

Steve Nicholls

A Grade - Hub Cycle Centre A Gr
Name

Doug Mcintosh

Jason Kelly

Chris Clark

Zane Alexander

Alex Greer

Kirsty McCallum

Andrew Torrens

B Grade - Cycle Nation B Grade
Name

Jono Cousens
Brett Chapman
Hamish Goodwin
Darryl Strachan
Andy Horne

Ben Stephenson
Wayne Mote
Patrick Kelly
Regan Bang
Sam Park

Mike Craine

C Grade - HB Technologies C Gr
Name

James Hillard

lan Hollway

Colin Rafferty
Carol McCallum
James Olsen
Wayne File

John Lehman
Sandy Wiggins
Wally Woods

Neil Evans
Christopher Jarrett
Glen Yule

Gavin Bush

Doug Thompson
Jason Yang

Kent Hutchins

D Grade - E Bike
Name

Dave Chote

lan Wright

D Grade - My Ride Hastings D G1
Name

Michael Leitch
Don Kennedy
Arran Beckett
Hagen Thompson
Chris Pollock
Mark Van Panhuys
Phil Dooney
Rachel Bartells
David Lingan
Douglas Young
Doug Roberts

E Grade - Pedal Power E Grade
Name

John Artless
Rosemary Weskett
Mal Warren

Grace Dooney
Rob Stephenson
Kerry Harford
Nicholas Kelly
Derek Ward

Kevin Lloyd

Paul Allison

Mary Cullen

F Grade - Fast Eddie's F Grade
Name

Peter Graham
David Marett
Carole Atkins
Owen Cleverton
Maggie Thompson
Kelly Tandem
Angus Mclnnes
Steve Drake

Noel Evans
Carney Milne

Time
1:13:45.55
1:13:45.66
DNS

Time
1:19:44.57
1:19:45.60
1:19:46.09
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DNS

Time
1:19:52.02
1:19:52.81
1:19:53.93
1:19:54.25
1:24:26.18
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time

1:22:09.69
1:22:09.83
1:22:09.89
1:22:10.00
1:22:10.06
1:22:12.40
1:22:13.47
1:23:41.79
1:23:42.55

Time
1:29:47.81
DNF

Time
1:29:46.14

1:29:47.40
1:29:50.62
1:29:55.33
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
1:13:49.43

1:25:31.01
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

Time
52:42.35
52:42.53
52:42.75
52:43.17
52:43.84
52:45.81
58:37.01
DNF
DNS
DNS



